edwardsvacuum.com
E2S TWO-STAGE
ROTARY VANE
PUMPS
EDWARDS
THE PARTNER OF CHOICE
Edwards is a world leader in the design, technology and
manufacture of vacuum pumps for industrial applications with

ensure you receive the best result from each and every service.
EDWARDS 11E2S Rotary vane pumps
ORDERING INFORMATION
Mat. Number Description
E2S
A35324950 E2S45 EU/US 50/60Hz
A35324934 E2S45 ASIA 50/60Hz
A35424950 E2S65 EU/US 50/60Hz
A35424934 E2S65 ASIA 50/60Hz
A35524950 E2S85 EU/US 50/60Hz
A35524934 E2S85 ASIA 50/60Hz
Mat. Number Description
E2S-EH packages with 400V/50Hz EH booster Cooling
A35320250 E2S45/EH250 EU/CN 50Hz system  Air/Air
A35420250 E2S65/EH250 EU/CN 50Hz system  Air/Air
A35520250 E2S85/EH250 EU/CN 50Hz system  Air/Air
A35420500 E2S65/EH500 EU/CN 50Hz system  Air/Air
A35520500 E2S85/EH500 EU/CN 50Hz system  Air/Air
NRY355210 E2S85/EH1200 EU/CN 50Hz system  Air/Water
E2S ACCESSORIES
Instrumentation
A35924247 Oil level monitor E2S
A35924246         Temperature switch E2S
Exhaust elements
1019040A20         E2S45 exhaust oil mist filter
1019090A20         E2S 65-85 exhaust oil mist filter
Inlet elements
A44202000         Inlet dust filter ITF100
A44302000         High capacity inlet dust filter ITM100
A44102000         Inlet catchpot ITO100
A44402000         Inlet chemical trap ITC100
Gas ballast
A35924546 Electric gas ballast E2S with
solenoid valve
A35924546         Permanent gas ballast E2S without
solenoid valve
Booster fitting kits (spool + supporting bracket)
A35924131         EH250 fitting kit for E2S 45-65-85
A35924142         EH500 fitting kit E2S 65-85
A35924153         EH1200 adapter spool E2S85
NRY355212 EH1200 frame for E2S85
Mobility kits
NRY355222 Mobility kit for E2S 45-65-85 with
EH250-500